
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/01; Name= CHASE
HOME MORTGAGE CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199101310000
31340

01/31/1991
12:00:00

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DODD,
MICHAEL K. &
CYNTHI

327 659

199101310000
32840

01/31/1991
12:00:00

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SAVINGS
BANK

327 660

199101310000
32860

01/31/1991
12:00:00

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REW, DANNY
H. & BARBARA
M

327 658

199101310000
30990

01/31/1991
12:00:00

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SAVINGS
BANK

327 658 Other:BOOK
NO 227, PAGE
809

199101310000
32090

01/31/1991
12:00:00

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HARBIT,
RICHARD A. &
JO A

327 660 Other:BOOK
NO 74, PAGE
360

199101310000
32260

01/31/1991
12:00:00

CHASE HOME
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITY FED
SAVINGS
BANK

327 659 Other:BOOK
NO 78, PAGE
653


