Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/01; Name= CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101310000 31340	01/31/1991 12:00:00	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DODD, MICHAEL K. & CYNTHI	327	659				
199101310000 32840		CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SAVINGS BANK	327	660				
199101310000 32860	01/31/1991 12:00:00	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REW, DANNY H. & BARBARA M	327	658				
199101310000 30990	01/31/1991 12:00:00	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SAVINGS BANK	327	658				Other:BOOK NO 227, PAGE 809
199101310000 32090		CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HARBIT, RICHARD A. & JO A	327	660				Other:BOOK NO 74, PAGE 360
199101310000 32260	01/31/1991 12:00:00	CHASE HOME MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITY FED SAVINGS BANK	327	659				Other:BOOK NO 78, PAGE 653